
CIRCUITO FISR ARTISTICO INLINE 4° DIVISIONE - ESORDIENTI B (F)

SAVONA (SV) - 11/02/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISONE

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName SP     LPClub

 1  14049 PATT.ART.TOSCANA  17.28MARTELLO GIORGIA

 2  24049 PATT.ART.TOSCANA  13.75FEDELE CARLOTTA

 3  34194 PST  12.30CARIANI VIOLA

 4  44049 PATT.ART.TOSCANA  11.92LOTTI LAVINIA
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SAVONA (SV) - 11/02/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISONE - Free Program

CIRCUITO FISR ARTISTICO INLINE 4° DIVISIONE - ESORDIENTI B (F)

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 0.00  17.28  0.0  17.284049 PATT.ART.TOSCANAMARTELLO GIORGIA 1
 0.00  13.75  0.0  13.754049 PATT.ART.TOSCANAFEDELE CARLOTTA 2
 0.00  12.30  0.0  12.304194 PSTCARIANI VIOLA 3
 0.00  12.92 -1.0  11.924049 PATT.ART.TOSCANALOTTI LAVINIA 4

Event Manager TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA Data Operator TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA Judge 1 LIG TRUCCO DIEGO

Judge 2 LIG GUALCO FRANCESCA Judge 3 TOS LIVORTI LUCA
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CIRCUITO FISR ARTISTICO INLINE 4° DIVISIONE - ESORDIENTI B (F)

SAVONA (SV) - 11/02/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MARTELLO GIORGIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 0.00  17.28  0.00  17.28

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.00  2.50  2.252.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.25  2.50  2.25  2.332.5

Choreography/Composition  1.75  2.00  2.50  2.082.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.28

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Data Operator TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 LIG TRUCCO DIEGO
Judge 2 LIG GUALCO FRANCESCA
Judge 3 TOS LIVORTI LUCA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FEDELE CARLOTTA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 0.00  13.75  0.00  13.75

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.50  1.50  1.50  1.502.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.00  2.00  2.00  2.002.5

Choreography/Composition  1.75  1.75  1.75  1.752.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.75

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Data Operator TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 LIG TRUCCO DIEGO
Judge 2 LIG GUALCO FRANCESCA
Judge 3 TOS LIVORTI LUCA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CARIANI VIOLA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 0.00  12.30  0.00  12.30

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.75  1.75  1.75  1.752.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  1.50  1.25  1.50  1.422.5

Choreography/Composition  1.50  1.50  1.50  1.502.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.30

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Data Operator TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 LIG TRUCCO DIEGO
Judge 2 LIG GUALCO FRANCESCA
Judge 3 TOS LIVORTI LUCA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LOTTI LAVINIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 0.00  12.92 -1.00  11.92

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.00  2.00  1.75  1.922.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  1.75  1.50  1.25  1.502.5

Choreography/Composition  1.50  1.50  1.50  1.502.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.92

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Time Violation: -1.0

Event Manager TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Data Operator TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 LIG TRUCCO DIEGO
Judge 2 LIG GUALCO FRANCESCA
Judge 3 TOS LIVORTI LUCA
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